IRiffeI Motocross - 62 Etapa
MX3 Ararangua 1,100 Km ._._.
Prova 4/10/2009 11:30. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:33:26

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:17.961 +2.337 11:50:32.237
(1) MILTON BECKER 15 1:18.307 +2.683 11:51:50.544 (8) AIRTON PEDRO PIMENTEL
1 11:33:49.855 1 11:33:53.519
2 1:15.780 +0.849 11:35:05.635 (128) ANISIO CLASEN 2 1:28.139 +0.214 11:35:21.658
3 1:14.931 11:36:20.566 1 11:33:50.548 3 1:29.254 +1.329 11:36:50.912
4 1:15.013 +0.082 11:37:35.579 2 1:23.017 +1.761 11:35:13.565 4 1:27.925 11:38:18.837
5 1:15.297 +0.366 11:38:50.876 3 1:21.612 +0.356 11:36:35.177 5 1:29.378 +1.453 11:39:48.215
6 1:15.036 +0.105 11:40:05.912 4 1:22.170 +0.914 11:37:57.347 6 1:29.938 +2.013 11:41:18.153
7 1:15.768 +0.837 11:41:21.680 5 1:21.256 11:39:18.603 7 1:34.209 +6.284 11:42:52.362
8 1:15.537 +0.606 11:42:37.217 6 1:22.380 +1.124 11:40:40.983 8 1:33.005 +5.080 11:44:25.367
9 1:16.146 +1.215 11:43:53.363 7 1:22.193 +0.937 11:42:03.176 9 1:34.113 +6.188 11:45:59.480
10 1:15.965 +1.034 11:45:09.328 8 1:24.341 +3.085 11:43:27.517 10 1:43.460 +15.535 11:47:42.940
1 1:16.408 +1.477 11:46:25.736 9 1:22.763 +1.507 11:44:50.280 1 1:41.508 +13.583 11:49:24.448
12 1:16.115 +1.184 11:47:41.851 10 1:22.137 +0.881 11:46:12.417 12 1:34.651 +6.726 11:50:59.099
13 1:16.282 +1.351 11:48:58.133 1 1:22.760 +1.504 11:47:35.177 13 1:41.821 +13.896 11:52:40.920
14 1:17.738 +2.807 11:50:15.871 12 1:22.276 +1.020 11:48:57.453
15 1:25.846 +10.915 11:51:41.717 13 1:23.643 +2.387 11:50:21.096 (7) JERVES FARIAS
14 1:25.608 +4.352 11:51:46.704 1 11:33:51.638
(28) ELTON BECKER 2 1:25.813 11:35:17.451
1 11:33:48.054 (823) CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO 3 2:15.257 +49.444 11:37:32.708
2 1:15.775 +0.988 11:35:03.829 1 11:33:49.319 4 1:30.855 +5.042 11:39:03.563
3 1:16.245 +1.458 11:36:20.074 2 1:21.474 +0.095 11:35:10.793 5 1:26.664 +0.851 11:40:30.227
4 1:15.307 +0.520 11:37:35.381 3 1:21.379 11:36:32.172 6 1:27.606 +1.793 11:41:57.833
5 1:16.538 +1.751 11:38:51.919 4 1:21.533 +0.154 11:37:53.705 7 1:26.511 +0.698 11:43:24.344
6 1:14.787 11:40:06.706 5 1:23.621 +2.242 11:39:17.326 8 1:35.152 +9.339 11:44:59.496
7 1:16.301 +1.514 11:41:23.007 6 1:23.780 +2.401 11:40:41.106 9 1:27.806 +1.993 11:46:27.302
8 1:16.785 +1.998 11:42:39.792 7 1:23.462 +2.083 11:42:04.568 10 1:27.788 +1.975 11:47:55.090
9 1:16.777 +1.990 11:43:56.569 8 1:22.655 +1.276 11:43:27.223 11 1:29.747 +3.934 11:49:24.837
10 1:16.053 +1.266 11:45:12.622 9 1:24.319 +2.940 11:44:51.542
11 1:17.675 +2.888 11:46:30.297 10 1:23.342 +1.963 11:46:14.884 (987) FABIO DE OLIVEIRA
12 1:18.362 +3.575 11:47:48.659 1 1:24.378 +2.999 11:47:39.262 1 11:33:52.210
13 1:16.844 +2.057 11:49:05.503 12 1:24.752 +3.373 11:49:04.014 2 1:27.067 -3:59:27.708 11:35:19.277
14 1:17.433 +2.646 11:50:22.936 13 1:26.139 +4.760 11:50:30.153
15 1:19.218 +4.431 11:51:42.154 14 1:26.048 +4.669 11:51:56.201
(33) ALEXANDRO MARTINS (359) ALEX WAWRZENIAK
1 11:33:47.560 1 11:33:49.869
2 1:15.518 +0.432 11:35:03.078 2 1:22.377 11:35:12.246
3 1:15.949 +0.863 11:36:19.027 3 1:22.571 +0.194 11:36:34.817
4 1:15.203 +0.117 11:37:34.230 4 1:24.229 +1.852 11:37:59.046
5 1:15.901 +0.815 11:38:50.131 5 1:24.437 +2.060 11:39:23.483
6 1:15.086 11:40:05.217 6 1:24.575 +2.198 11:40:48.058
7 1:16.094 +1.008 11:41:21.311 7 1:24.342 +1.965 11:42:12.400
8 1:17.936 +2.850 11:42:39.247 8 1:23.890 +1.513 11:43:36.290
9 1:20.826 +5.740 11:44:00.073 9 1:23.996 +1.619 11:45:00.286
10 1:19.270 +4.184 11:45:19.343 10 1:25.408 +3.031 11:46:25.694
1 1:18.347 +3.261 11:46:37.690 1 1:25.668 +3.291 11:47:51.362
12 1:17.662 +2.576 11:47:55.352 12 1:27.673 +5.296 11:49:19.035
13 1:17.728 +2.642 11:49:13.080 13 1:25.391 +3.014 11:50:44.426
14 1:17.671 +2.585 11:50:30.751 14 1:26.147 +3.770 11:52:10.573
15 1:18.909 +3.823 11:51:49.660
(449) ROGERIO SCHMITT
(45) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 1 11:33:52.767
1 113350542 2 1:26.511 +0.344 11:35:19.278
2 1:17.930 +2.306 11:35:08.472 3 1:26.919 +0.752 11:36:46.197
3 1:16.126 +0.502 11:36:24.598 4 1:27.793 +1.626 11:38:13.990
4 1:15.624 11:37:40.222 5 1:26.167 11:39:40.157
5 1:16.297 +0.673 11:38:56.519 6 1:26.927 +0.760 11:41:07.084
6 1:17.518 +1.894 11:40:14.037 7 1:26.847 +0.680 11:42:33.931
7 1:17.242 +1.618 11:41:31.279 8 1:28.914 +2.747 11:44:02.845
8 1:17.576 +1.952 11:42:48.855 9 1:27.346 +1.179 11:45:30.191
9 1:16.818 +1.194 11:44:05.673 10 1:26.884 +0.717 11:46:57.075
10 1:17.796 +2.172 11:45:23.469 1 1:26.506 +0.339 11:48:23.581
11 1:17.072 +1.448 11:46:40.541 12 1:28.736 +2.569 11:49:52.317
12 1:16.111 +0.487 11:47:56.652 13 1:28.782 +2.615 11:51:21.099
13 1:17.624 +2.000 11:49:14.276 14 1:29.854 +3.687 11:52:50.953
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